
Degree RegNo CandidateName Vert. Gender EWS UG % Wtg MERIT

1 24M0000918 KOMAL VISHWAKARMA  O.B.C. Female NA 76.40 10 86.4

2 24M0001186 AKANKSHA NISHAD  O.B.C. Female NA 72.60 10 82.6

3 24M0001028 ANJALI BHARTI  S.C. Female NA 70.20 10 80.2

4 24M0000367 VIJAYLAXMI SINGH  General Female EWS 78.89 0 78.89

5 24M0001160 RITIKA SRIVASTAVA  General Female NA 68.80 10 78.8

6 24M0000995 HARSH SAHU  O.B.C. Male NA 76.40 0 76.4

7 24M0000970 ANKITA SHARMA  O.B.C. Female NA 65.70 10 75.7

8 24M0000440 PREETHI YADAV  O.B.C. Female NA 74.65 0 74.65

9 24M0000962 PAVAN PRAJAPATI   O.B.C. Male NA 74.33 0 74.33

10 24M0001405 SAMRIDDHI VERMA  O.B.C. Female NA 73.43 0 73.43

11 24M0000767 AKASH MODANWAL  O.B.C. Male NA 70.67 0 70.67

12 24M0001387 SRISHTI AGRAWAL  General Female NA 70.60 0 70.6

13 24M0001394 ANAMIKA SINGH  General Female NA 70.00 0 70

14 24M0001392 NIDHI SINGH  General Female NA 70.00 0 70

15 24M0000540 ANCHAL GUPTA  O.B.C. Female NA 68.50 0 68.5

1 24M0000589 MD YASIR  General Male EWS 69.33 0 69.33

2 24M0000521 UMANG SRIVASTAVA  General Male EWS 68.97 0 68.97

3 24M0001424 ARYAN SINGH  General Male EWS 62.50 0 62.5

1 24M0000565 SAURABH TIWARI  General Male EWS 61.55 0 61.55

2 24M0000875 ASHUTOSH SINGH  General Male EWS 57.30 0 57.3
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1 24M0000708 ADITYA SHARMA  O.B.C. Male NA 67.3 0 67.3

2 24M0001368 HIMANSHU  S.C. Male NA 65.60 0 65.6

3 24M0000637 ANKUR JAISWAL  O.B.C. Male NA 65.4 0 65.4

4 24M0000447 POOJA YADAV  O.B.C. Female NA 65.35 0 65.35

5 24M0001360 RESHMA PARVEEN  O.B.C. Female NA 64.87 0 64.87

6 24M0000760 AKANKSHA CHAURASIYA  O.B.C. Female NA 64.45 0 64.45

7 24M0000337 PANKAJ RAJBHAR  O.B.C. Male NA 64.3 0 64.3

8 24M0001230 MOHAMMAD AYAZ  O.B.C. Male NA 63.07 0 63.07

9 24M0000125 MOHD BINYAMEEN   O.B.C. Male NA 61.60 0 61.6

10 24M0000455 SURAJ RAJBHAR  O.B.C. Male NA 60.20 0 60.2

11 24M0000804 SHIKHA SINGH  General Female NA 60.15 0 60.15

12 24M0001348 DIPALI GUPTA  O.B.C. Female NA 58.95 0 58.95

13 24M0000336 HARENDRA RAJBHAR  O.B.C. Male NA 58.5 0 58.5

14 24M0000430 SHALU VERMA  O.B.C. Female NA 56.85 0 56.85

15 24M0000658 POOJA MADDESHIYA  O.B.C. Female NA 53.95 0 53.95

16 24M0000213 RAIS AKHTAR  O.B.C. Male NA 53.80 0 53.8

17 24M0000770 ANSHU SINGH  General Female NA 53.00 0 53

18 24M0000676 GARIMA SAROJ   S.C. Female NA 51.72 0 51.72

19 24M0000558 ATUL PRASAD GUPTA  O.B.C. Male NA 46.25 0 46.25

20 24M0000811 KAMRAN AHMAD KHAN  General Male NA 45.65 0 45.65

21 24M0000657 AINI GUPTA  O.B.C. Female NA 0 0 0

22 24M0000363 NIKHIL MAURYA  O.B.C. Male NA 0.00 0 0

23 24M0000332 NITISH MAURYA  O.B.C. Male NA 0.00 0 0

1 24M0000708 ADITYA SHARMA  O.B.C. Male NA 67.3 0 67.3

2 24M0000637 ANKUR JAISWAL  O.B.C. Male NA 65.4 0 65.4

3 24M0000447 POOJA YADAV  O.B.C. Female NA 65.35 0 65.35

4 24M0001360 RESHMA PARVEEN  O.B.C. Female NA 64.87 0 64.87

5 24M0000760 AKANKSHA CHAURASIYA  O.B.C. Female NA 64.45 0 64.45

6 24M0000337 PANKAJ RAJBHAR  O.B.C. Male NA 64.3 0 64.3

7 24M0001348 DIPALI GUPTA  O.B.C. Female NA 58.95 0 58.95

8 24M0000430 SHALU VERMA  O.B.C. Female NA 56.85 0 56.85

1 24M0001230 MOHAMMAD AYAZ  O.B.C. Male NA 63.07 0 63.07

2 24M0000125 MOHD BINYAMEEN   O.B.C. Male NA 61.60 0 61.6

3 24M0000455 SURAJ RAJBHAR  O.B.C. Male NA 60.20 0 60.2

4 24M0000336 HARENDRA RAJBHAR  O.B.C. Male NA 58.5 0 58.5

5 24M0000658 POOJA MADDESHIYA  O.B.C. Female NA 53.95 0 53.95

6 24M0000213 RAIS AKHTAR  O.B.C. Male NA 53.80 0 53.8

7 24M0000558 ATUL PRASAD GUPTA  O.B.C. Male NA 46.25 0 46.25

8 24M0000657 AINI GUPTA  O.B.C. Female NA 0 0 0
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9 24M0000363 NIKHIL MAURYA  O.B.C. Male NA 0.00 0 0

10 24M0000332 NITISH MAURYA  O.B.C. Male NA 0.00 0 0

1 24M0001368 HIMANSHU  S.C. Male NA 65.60 0 65.6

2 24M0000676 GARIMA SAROJ   S.C. Female NA 51.72 0 51.72
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